Copyright© - VAHN-TECH International Inc. - All Rights Reserved.
01FORGED STEEL CHECK VALVES
VAHN-TECH International Inc. reserves the right to change the technical data without prior notice.
FORGED STEEL CHECK VALVES
Design
Main Parts & Materials
Remarks:
1. Type of end connection  referred to Appendix

Copyright© - VAHN-TECH International Inc. - All Rights Reserved.
09
HOW TO ORDER
VT - XX - FCV - XX- XX - XX - XX - X - XXX
Type:
FCH- Forged Steel Check Valves
- Raised Face Flanges
- Ring Type Joint
- Male & Female Face
- Butt Weld Ends
- Socket-weld
- 55˚ (RC)
- 60˚ (NPT)
- Tongued & Grooved
Size:
1/2” - 8”
01
Bore Type:
RB - Reduced Bore
FB - Full Bore
02
  1 - Class 150 / PN1.6
  2 - PN2.5
  3 - Class 300
  4 - Class 400 / PN4.0
  6 - Class 600 / PN6.4
  8 - Class 800
  9 - Class 900
10 - PN10.0
16 - PN16.0
20 - PN20.0
25 - Class 2500
Pressure:03
Design Structure:
BS - BB - Swing
PS - PB - Swing
BL - BC - Lift
PL - PC - Lift
YB-Y Type BC - Lift
04
Body Material:
C
C5
C6
C9
BL
CL
8
8M
3
3M
ML
- A105
- F5
- F11
- F22
- LF2
- LF3
- F304
- F316
- 304L
- 316L
- MONEL
05
Seat Face/Liner Material:
H
E
R
D
M
Y
- Cr13 S.S
- 18-8 S.S